
q̓at̓ᶿaymɩxʷ 2025 Concert Ticket Order Form
Print and complete, then mail or bring to the Box Office  •  Buy online www.kathaumixw.org

Name & Contact Information TOTAL Amount $ 

Name Type ❑ M/Card  ❑ Visa  ❑ Cash  ❑ Cheq

Phone Card #

Email Expiry

Postal Code CVV

Academy Office: 7280 Kemano St, Powell River, BC V8A 1M2
Information accurate at time of printing • Program subject to change

Scan 
QR code 
to order 
online

Tuesday • July 1 • 7:30 pm • GALA OPENING • $35

1  Great Hall • Parade of Choirs • International Choral Spotlights • q̓at̓ᶿaymɩxʷ Festival Chorus & Brass Ensemble

Wednesday • July 2 • 3:00 pm • AFTERNOON CONCERTS • $25

2	 Evergreen Theatre
•	 Powell River Chorus, Canada
•	 Kôr, Canada
•	 The Squares, Canada
•	 Coro Femenino Cantate, Costa Rica

3 Max Cameron Theatre
•	 Komorni zbor MEGARON, Slovenia
•	 Espiritu Vocal Ensemble, Canada
•	 Brooks Chamber Choir, Canada
•	 Toronto Children’s Chorus, Canada

4 Academy Hall
•	 Richmond Singers, Canada
•	 Campanella Children’s Choir, USA
•	 Taipei Philharmonic Youth & Children’s
	 Choir, Taiwan

Wednesday • July 2 • 7:30 pm • EVENING CONCERTS • $25

5 Evergreen Theatre
•	 The Squares, Canada
•	 Male ENsemble, Philippines
•	 Toronto Children’s Chorus, Canada
•	 King’s College Kappella, New Zealand

6 Max Cameron Theatre
•	 Kôr, Canada
•	 Richmond Singers, Canada
•	 Yavir Ukrainian Male Chorus
	 of Edmonton, Canada
•	 Young People’s Chorus of
	 New York City, USA

7 Academy Hall
•	 Espiritu Vocal Ensemble, Canada
•	 Coro Femenino Cantate, Costa Rica
•	 Komorni zbor MEGARON, Slovenia

Thursday • July 3 • 3:00 pm • AFTERNOON CONCERTS • $25

8 Evergreen Theatre
•	 Kôr, Canada
•	 King’s College Kappella, New Zealand
•	 Taipei Philharmonic Youth & Children’s 

Choir, Taiwan
•	 Young People’s Chorus of New York City, USA

9 Max Cameron Theatre
•	 Campanella Children’s Choir, USA
•	 Male ENsemble, Philippines
•	 Komorni zbor MEGARON, Slovenia

10 Academy Hall
•	 Academy Apprentice Choir, Canada
•	 Academy Singers, Canada
•	 Chor Musica, Canada
•	 Yavir Ukrainian Male Chorus of
	 Edmonton, Canada

Friday • July 4 • 3:00 pm • AFTERNOON CONCERTS • $25

12 Evergreen Theatre
•	 Richmond Singers, Canada
•	 Male ENsemble, Philippines
•	 Taipei Philharmonic Youth & Children’s
	 Choir, Taiwan
•	 The Squares, Canada

13 Max Cameron Theatre
•	 King’s College Kappella, New Zealand
•	 Yavir Ukrainian Male Chorus of
	 Edmonton, Canada
•	 Espiritu Vocal ENsemble, Canada
•	 Campanella Children’s Choir, USA

14 Academy Hall
•	 Academy Chamber Choir, Canada
•	 Brooks Chamber Choir, Canada
•	 Young People’s Chorus of
	 New York City, USA

Thursday • July 3 • 7:30 pm • CHORAL SHOWCASE • $35

11  Great Hall • Enjoy Guest Choirs & Participate in Shared Song Experience: 
Toronto Children’s Choir, Canada • Young People’s Chorus of New York City, USA • Male ENsemble, Philippines • Festival Choir

Friday • July 4 • 7:30 pm • AWARDS CONCERT • $35

15 Great Hall • Performances by choir and solo competition winners

Saturday • July 5 • 7:30 pm • GALA CLOSING CONCERT • $35

16 Great Hall • q̓at̓ᶿaymɩxʷ 2025 Children’s & SSA Youth Choir • Choir of the World at q̓at̓ᶿaymɩxʷ

8-CONCERT Package • $200

Included Concerts: 
Gala Opening & Closing, 

Choral Showcase, Awards Concert 
plus FOUR additional concerts of 

your choice from the afternoon 
and evening concerts lists.


